REU Calendar - Summer 2005

Date Time Place Event Person in Charge
Monday, June 06, 2005 9:00 AM 396|paperwork Jan Nyhus
Monday, June 06, 2005 10:00 AM 396|research meeting Mentors
Monday, June 06, 2005 12:00 PM 390|lunch
Monday, June 06, 2005 1:00 PM tours Kristi Meyer
Monday, June 06, 2005 4:00 PM 404|welcome Leslie & Justin
Tuesday, June 07, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies
Tuesday, June 07, 2005 3:30 PM 290|seminar dynamical systems Dr. Stefan Siegmund

Wednesday, June 08, 2005 10:00 AM 449|Matlab class Paul Sacks
Thursday, June 09, 2005 1:00 PM 449|Matlab class Paul Sacks
Thursday, June 09, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies
Thursday, June 09, 2005 3:30 PM 290|seminar arithmetic progressions Maria Axenovich

Friday, June 10, 2005 10:00 AM 449|Matlab class Paul Sacks
Monday, June 13, 2005 12:00 PM 390|lunch
Tuesday, June 14, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies
Tuesday, June 14, 2005 3:30 PM 290|presentation REU conferences Leslie Hogben
Thursday, June 16, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies
Thursday, June 16, 2005 3:30 PM 290|seminar Scott Hansen
Saturday, June 18, 2005 all day Kansas City trip Kristi Meyer
Monday, June 20, 2005 12:00 PM 390(lunch
Tuesday, June 21, 2005 11:00 AM 449|LaTeX class Kristi Meyer
Tuesday, June 21, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies
Thursday, June 23, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies
Thursday, June 23, 2005 3:30 PM 290|seminar A Brief History of the Jeremy Alm
Friday, June 24, 2005 11:00 AM 449|LaTeX class Kristi Meyer
Monday, June 27, 2005 12:00 PM 390|lunch
Tuesday, June 28, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies

Wednesday, June 29, 2005 11:00 AM 449|LaTeX class Kristi Meyer
Thursday, June 30, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies
Thursday, June 30, 2005 3:30 PM 290|seminar Ryan Martin

Tuesday, July 05, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies

Thursday, July 07, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies
Thursday, July 07, 2005 3:30 PM 290|seminar Kristi Meyer
Friday, July 08, 2005 12:00 PM 390|lunch Kristi Meyer

Friday, July 08, 2005

first draft of paper due

Mentors




Tuesday, July 12, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies
Grad School: What is it
Tuesday, July 12, 2005 3:30 PM 290|presentation really like? Grad student panel
Thursday, July 14, 2005 3:00 PM 404|pop and cookies
Saturday, July 16, 2005 TBD Big Creek picnic Kristi Meyer
Friday, July 22, 2005 12:00 PM 390|lunch Kristi Meyer
Monday, July 25, 2005/1:30 - 4 PM 290|research symposium
Tuesday, July 26, 2005|1:30 - 4 PM 290|research symposium
Wednesday, July 27, 2005|1:30 - 4 PM 290|research symposium
Thursday, July 28, 2005|1:30 - 4 PM 290|research symposium
Friday, July 29, 2005 12:00 PM lunch Kristi Meyer




